MICROPERIPHERAL
PRODUCTS
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
1989 · 0 A T A BOO K
Silicon Systems, Inc.
Silicon Systems, Inc. specializes in the marketing, design, and manufacturing of Application
Specific Integrated Circuits (ASICS). It offers a sophisticated line of custom and standard ICs primarily
aimed at the microperipheral, communications and industrial marketplace.

22-lead PDIP 65·CIW
2B-lead PLCC 65·CIW
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART DESCRIPTION
SSI32R115
2-Channel PDIP
4-Channel PDlP
5-Channel PDIP
5-Channel SOL
5-Channel Flatpack
5-Channel PLCC
HS1 us 4321282726
H01
H02
VCT H11
H12 32R115-S
5 CHANNELS
NC
NC
DY 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
18-Pln PDIP
28-Pln PLCC
24-lead PDIP l15·CIW
24-lead Flatpack 105·CIW
24-lead SOL BO·CIW
ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGE MARK
SS132R115-2P SS132R115-2P
SSI 32R115-4CP SS132R115-4CP
SS132R115-5P SS132R115-5P
SS132R115-5CL SSI 32R115-5CL
SS132R115-5F SS132R115-5F
SSI 32R115-5CH SSI 32R115-5CH
No responsibility is assumed by SSi for use of this product nor for any infringements of patents and trademarks or other rights of third parties
resulting from its use. No license is granted under any patents, patent rights or trademarks of SSi. SSi reserves the right to make changes
in specifications at any time without notice.
Silicon Systems, Inc., 14351 Myford Road, Tustin, CA 92680 (714) 731-7110, TWX 910-595-2809

SOL 70°cm
Flatpack 100°Cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART DESCRIPTION I
SSI32RS01
4-Channel SOL
S-Channel Flatpack
S-Channel PLCC
S-Channel SOL
S-Channel PDIP
8-Channel Flatpack
8-Channel SOW
8-Channel PDIP
a-Channel PLCC
SSI32RS01R
4-Channel SOL
S-Channel Flatpack
S-Channel PLCC
S-Channel SOL
S-Channel PDIP
8-Channel Flatpack
8-Channel SOW
8-Channel PDIP
8-Channel PLCC
32-lead
40-lead
44-lead
ORDER NO.
SSI 32RS01-4CL
SSI 32RS01-SF
SSI 32RS01-SCH
SSI 32RS01-SCL
SSI 32RS01-SCP
SSI 32RS01-8F
SSI 32RS01-8CW
SSI 32RS01-8CP
SSI 32RS01-8CH
SSI32RS01 R-4CL
SSI 32RS01 R-SF
SSI 32RS01 R-SCH
SSI 32RS01 R-SCL